
A3/4481/2023/GCKSD (I) Govt. College Kasaragod,

 Vidyanagar P.O. 671123

 02.02.2024

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE No. 09/2023-24- EXTENTION NOTICE

      Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of wheel chair.   The details of the quotation are
as follows.

Due date and time for the receipt of quotation 16/02/2024 1.00 pm

Date and time of opening of the quotations    16/02/2024 3.00 pm

Date up to which the rates are to be remain firm 31/03/2024

Designation and address of officer to whom the
quotation is to be addressed

Principal, Govt. College
Kasaragod, Vidyanagar P.O. -
671123

Superscription - Quotation for the supply  of wheel chair 

Supply  of the item including cost of transportation , service and all other taxes
 

Sl.
No.

Item Description Quantity

1

Wheel chair
Foldable wheel chair 
load capacity 110 Kg
Soft commode seat
Frame material- mild steel

2

 The quotation will be opened in the presence of the quotationers or their authorised
representatives who may be present at that time. The undersigned reserves the right to extend or
to cancel the quotation without assigning any reason thereof.

    Late quotations will not be accepted on any account. The prices quoted should be inclusive of
all taxes, duties, cesses, packing and transportation charges etc. For details contact-
04994256027.

Dr.V.S Anil Kumar
   Principal 

Copy To  1. Notice Board
               2 College Website
               3. Kasaragod Municipality

Approval Valid
Digitally Approved By
Dr. V.S Anil Kumar



Date: 02.02.2024
Reason: Approved


